PP EBL - DWC 235-88196091

150.000 1.00 150.000 0.00 551.250

40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

CLEARANCE CHARGES

DOOR DELIVERY

INSPECTION CHARGES

Customs Duty 7.000 1.00 7.000 0.00 25.725

257.00 0.00 944.48

Total Amount in USD: 257.00

Total Amount in AED: 944.48

USD Two Hundred And Fifty Seven Only

AED Nine Hundred Fourty Four And Fourty Eight Fils Only